\gl\‘% r" .\é’{ H__J R,‘$$&

RRET

migg
H-%
H-EVRV%
H-EURVE
REXE (F)
BEOH (8)
BEOM  (F)
g (2
REER (&)
BMOXT (&)
BSREOH (FF)
BEEAN  (F)
wRE—= (B)
AR —3 (1)
TILRS (GE#)

A—/IN—HR7I)L (B)
/43R ILE  (B)
fOEA—F  (FH)
H-/hg
ERlAE]
RN
20T (A)
HSE  (BH)
mE ()
ot (FR)
EoHE (B
Ende (B)
BROMEL ()
EOR (&)
ATL—%
"H-ATL—%
EV9-RTL—%
BE-RATL—%
ZRE
NAxX25
Ea7
EFUHTERTAR
LIS R

ERFS:
TEARLZEHES TYUH:

AREE4E
2500
7200
6000

27000
144250
8500
139900
20250
36300
14300
13500
3000
6000
10750
22300
6000
10000
4000
1500
6000
43000
13000
11000
76500
64000
12250
28750
12000
39500
6500
31200
305100
68500
13000
6500
19000
16000
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Y7E
2024/12/27

ARTTARL

1000
480
160
900

2200
100

4590

1090

2420
300
450
150
120
120
240

80
80
300
175
550

1100

1200
200

7370

3550
250

1850
400
500
100
500

6380

2400
300
100
200
200

100
35
15
67
50
20
50

160

160
75

160
13

12
55
13
95
45
55
55
25
60
85
65
70
100
75
70
65
95
80

15 B A
2
15
38
30
66
85
30
19
15
48
30
20
50
90
93
75
125
13

11
39
11
55
10
18
49
16
30
79
65
62
48
29
43
65
95
80



miEa—k
15132
15298
15306
15332
15410
15459
15460
15466
15500
15505
16000
16003
16004
16013
16020
16031
16045
16084
16120
16154
16171
16180
16192
16211
16220
16243
16272
16303
16309
16312
16319
17000
17002
17003
17020
17031
17076
17081
17152

mmiE A
EFI)Y1I0—
tf1ES)—
/43—

vy

A ITRE—
LTIV
AL

R SF—JL
RIILAI4—k
J—RRE—
h—x—ay
R-HA—F
Ev-h—=
#e-h—=
BE-H—=
I9t€I7
ZFbH

I RA
FoAkO
INAIN—DA>
Li—2Z54k
nEy

SRATA

oA LA
F—asFLov
<R

E€vk
Tr—FagrA b
NASEVY
THILT

Y

SPA—=x
#H-SPh—*
FR-SPH—=
B&-SPH—=x
Fx)—Tv/
fooTAaTVI—/
AR

ayr

IRFEEEE
9500
41250
15600
41500
60100
18500
5600
8000
18000
7000
48500
3500
5000
8500
56125
4000
12000
91000
5000
5625
15000
4500
6000
5000
5875
7000
10000
10800
4760
4000
4000
29500
4250
4000
66000
4250
4250
4250
3750

2/71 R—

ARFEA
100
1300
360
800
1840
420
280
400
200
100
550
50
150
100
1075
100
300
4200
300
50
150
50
100
150
100
100
500
800
50
100
100
350
50
250
1300
50
50
50
75

o}
it

115
110
90
60
33
60
70
20
15
95
40
40
85
85
16
85
85
85
85
50

15 B
95
32
43
52
33
44
20
20
90
70
88
70
33
85
52
40
40
22
17

112
100
90
60
33
59
70
20
14
95
40
40
84
85
16
51
85
85
85
50



miEa—k
17197
17207
17209
17233
17237
17259
17327
17329
17361
17370
18001
18004
18085
18107
18192
18196
18220
18228
18234
18911
18918
19000
19051
19079
19088
19114
19135
19903
20002
20004
20020
20022
20029
20036
20043
20082
20118
20119
20120

mmiE A

Evay

Fo5Y

IXIvhk

ar

SRANT )=
SAHAIELY
TAZ
A—XhRE—F
ZAXH)L2018
7R
SRVAY
E29-1\5
TFINTGUFT
F)—IS5T—
EVOFA4VYEUR
AIWVETa1—LA
EvoLT47L
FIRUF—AAX
245

VST (FR)
Y L5408 (FF)
SP/I\S

n—>
SRTAYIYS
SUTA—

YT Ta—

AkAR="7)LY

J7oI77—IL  (FR)

B-—AF
EVy-H—RS
BE-HT—R3
H—RS K
/v (AP)
NFF (&)
FL— (B
YoT4— (8])

N—LE—F (&-K#)
fL—o— (k- \E)

v—7 ()

IRFEEEE
9000
4500

18000
8000
19375
13500
4750
3000
5500
6500
4500
6800
13000
5000
5400
6400
3046
6400
6400
37400
9600
5650
9500
4800
7500
7750
6400
12000
10750
8750
31830
2000
3500
11800
3250
3000
2100
1800
1700
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AR SEAE
300
100
200
200
275
200
100

75
100
100

30

40
100

40

30

40

16

40

40
180

40

20

30

30

30

25

40

40

60

50
500

10

50
220

50

50

30

30

20

it
i

150
180
150
125
180
160
190
180
160
350
330
300
330
160
250
310
160
300
200
175
100
200

70

60

65

60

70

60

85

F 8
30
45
90
40
70
68
48
40
55
65
150
170
130
125
180
160
190
160
160
208
240
282
317
160
250
310
160
300
179
175
64
200
70
54
65
60
70
60
85



miEa—k
20133
20137
20151
20161
20216
20239
20252
20288
20292
20297

20307
20320
20329
20339

20358
20363
21212
21300
21302
21497
21574
21575
21646
21665
22000
22002
22004
22008
22041
22070
22080
22089
22119
22142
22152
23000
23020
23044

mmiE A

A (F)
TLodh—%
A—3vk

7% (#F-\E)
YN

LYToUk (FRE-2i8)
ThIU5 (KB)

L—7 (R &)
INATA—Z=MIX

TR (B-/\E)
355 (BRNE-FiS)
RO r—x (k)

Fa—tEvk k- -Po
)

ILEF ()
N—k (#k)
LIy FIRUE—
EEOH

ERESOYN
LALTRUAE—
Jo5oa—)L
TTATINIGRISE —
RAFTZARELY
LIy FHRITA
TILARBAYT
H-TILARAAYT
EV-F7ILALAA)T
B-7ILAAA)T
TR S (B)
N=—Y247 (EXR)
T

RAOv—  (])
<vy  (B)
XML (B)
NI)L—H (#k)
ARE—F R
BE-RF—FX
YoT—nNAF Lk

rl‘il)/l:l-‘r“»rrb“«rv‘-“»rrb“»r (&

IRFEEEE

4500
3900
1400
1400
3250
1400
2000

700

800

850

4000
700
700

4250

3250
3750
16500
54600
22650
12000
34250
12000
42600
24000
52400
12450
20900
10200
10840
8800
5600
5600
9200
8250
13800
76500
8500
81000

4/7 R—2

ARFE A
70
60
20
20
50
20
10
10
20
10

50
10
10
50

50
50
30
210
90
30
180
20
150
40
310
80
90
40
76
40
40
40
40
30
60
580
150
650

it
i

200
70
40
85

80
70
70
85

65

75
550
300
280
400
275
600
300
600
230
165
275
255
145
220
140
140
230
275
230
145
110
180

T E
64
65
70
70
65
70

200
70
40
85

80
70
70
85

65

75
950
260
252
400
190
600
284
600
169
156
232
255
143
220
140
140
230
275
230
132

57
125



miEa—k
23080
23091
23101
23149
23155
23169
23170
23174
25000
25021
25033
25161
25250
25259
25338
26080
26112
26122
26502
26504
26520
26533
26545
26551
27507
27508
27520
28070
28072
28090
28092
28097
28100
28529
28536
29516
30553
30700
30790

mmiE A
THII—
SRILAN
2xT7—EY
SLtERTI)L—
FA=VAN &, ol VIS
NILNFR (FEE-B)
L4+ (#8)
T¥a—rEVY
HB!)
VILIRD X (B)
oAY7 (B8)
JL7LT0OVUE (H)
7a>T7  (B)
IWET/  (#K)
PR AL DZ M
INET (H#)
J)Lh—F (1)
IN—b2 ()
®-XFvS
EY-RFvT
BE-RFTVT
FAR)—r(TO—
o]

Jn—K
TIL—RAbE—
£-RAME—
BE-AAFE—
TATRTA+
FATVEDY
AT IRRT A+
AILTIRED D
HILTYRF—
AILTIRI) Y
AIWNTISVR
YUINURR
JU)YFIAF
TIL—=vy
TR a—L
R—)LRE—

IRFEEEE
94500
35000
35900
14000

159500
7000
3750

35500
8250
15000
58000
66850
10000
53500
33600
6100
7500
6900
4800
4000
4800
26600
6000
7000
4500
7000
6720
75550
16500
12950
12300
12250
23450
28400
30700
700

103500
2200

70500
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ARFEA
600
300
300
100

1100
100
50
250
10
60
120
140
20
120
120
50
50
50
60
50
60
380
100
100
50
100
100
290
60
50
50
50
90
300
300

1400
20
360

= {E
180
160
180
180
145

70
75
150
850
250
700
750
500
500
280
130
150
150
80
80
80
70
60
70
90
70
67
275
275
275
255
245
265
110
110
78
80
110
350

F 81
158
117
120
140
145
70
75
142
825
250
483
478
500
446
280
122
150
138
80
80
80
70
60
70
90
70
67
261
275
259
246
245
261
95
102
78
74
110
196



miEa—k
30796
30950
30980
30984
31042
31320
31370
31713
31800
31805
32000
32100
32101
32103
32115
32208
32212
32213
32328
32330
32334
32400
32402
32406
32424
32436
32445
32570
32572
32601
32635
33101
33102
33104
33105
33114
33117
33119
33530

mmiE A
TILEA )L
I)oPa—LA
E={L7E

AL RA—
YHUI R —
ARLFT
27

TIov
TI—RE—
<—TJ LRI+
EBE
#HinEa
EE7 X =R
=[)F:N
a—7v7
BRIV
INETFY

e TEY
ALY
N=_—TI TzI)L
N=——Fray7

UE a—A

SRELE ]
TIL— N5
SR
Tr-FEREY
BE-EREY
R EH
BE FEHMA
EDE-FEH
ERI= -4}
LY—o7>

IRFEEEE
40200
6600
800
30000
7000
23500
8750
11000
6350
5850
8000
18000
15000
18400
7200
5500
6250
5320
7000
38200
7392
6000
15500
116500
16000
9000
51400
158890
13750
80640
3080
4500
4500
7500
51800
34150
10000
40650
53400
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HRFEAREL
80
60
21

600
20
80
25

100
80
90
40
60
50
70
60
50
50
50
40

120
30
10
20

210
20
10
68

3050
200
128

10
10
235
1200
1130
165
570
2000

o}
it

550
110
38
50
350
300
350
110
85
65
200
300
300
300
120
110
125
106
250
330
246
600
950
700
900
900
950
72
75
630
616
450
450
50
85
70
70
75
47

15 B
502
110

38
50
350
294
350
110
79
65
200
300
300
263
120
110
125
106
175
318
246
600
775
555
800
900
756
52
69
630
616
450
450
32
43
30
61
71
27



migd—k MRiER IRFTEER ARFTAR =i T E

33580 ON 3300 100 33 33
33590 FLAYY 5660 150 67 38
33602 AEILRAHR 1000 50 20 20
33610 >0 712600 30900 110 23
34210 #i# 38500 7 6000 5500
34211 <Lk 13150 495 170 27
34252 LEU(Kg) 5000 8 625 625
34254 RAFFLEFV 4000 20 200 200
34380 kot+ 2200 50 80 44
34382 F/kS 2456 40 72 61
34386 BH-HoTUT—F 6500 100 65 65
34393 BE 1000 40 25 25
34400 R/—HRTAk 1300 20 65 65
34403 JvK+&7 9000 150 60 60
34404 #IF 2700 50 70 54
34435 EMEEX 16500 30 550 550
34560 [XI+ 4800 40 165 120
34600 #2 17250 402 6000 43
34606 A& 59000 250 275 236
34620 P9 2649600 10126 650 262
34631 AU 33000 7 15000 4714
34803 /NEAHD 5000 100 50 50
34804 f=hA 11000 204 1500 54
34820 &IS5YHN 11600 400 45 29
34822 £ 4250 50 85 85
34823 ERMD 8250 150 85 55
34826 K> 5800 200 60 29
34860 1—H') 3200 80 40 40
35000 ZFDfthik 2900 20 145 145
35003 THE 147100 17 10000 8653
35004 TELKY 327600 7500 100 44
35005 TE (kg) 10400 12 900 867
35030 EEFV¥ 9200 25 368 368
35078 #MTHE<LY 81000 300 270 270
39910 ZTDfhEH 7400 200 37 37
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